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A-Klass

PO Eriksson, Kenneth Cederborg
Staffan, Roger

Jesper Dyberg, Nisse Ekbom

Jan-Erik Stange, Hakan Jansson

Per Nilsson, Janne Magnusson

Jonny Skoglund, Nils Lovén
Christoffer Holmquist, Lukas Fernqvist
Thomas Larsson, Nicklas Gustavsson

B-Klass

Krister Carlsson med familj

Karl-Olof Pettersson, Johan Pettersson
Simon Elvends, Henrik Andersson

44075 gr
34375
31275
30113
19700
15948
8720
3342

6380 gr
4864
DAFT



